
STATE OF HAWAII 
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 

HIGHWAYS DIVISION 

ADDENDUM NO. 2 

FOR 

SIGN REPLACEMENT AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

ROUTE 36 HANA HIGHWAY, HOOKIPA PARK TO KAUPAKALUA ROAD 
ROUTE 360 HANA HIGHWAY, KAUPAKALUA ROAD TO HUELO 

PROJECT NO. HWY-M-01-14M 
DISTRICTS OF MAKAWAO 

ISLAND OF MAUI 

FY 2014 

The following amendments shall be made to the Bid Documents: 

A. 

1. 

PRE-BID MEETING MINUTES 

Meeting minutes are attached for information and shall include a list 
of attendees. 

Please acknowledge receipt of this Addendum No. (2) by recording the date of its receipt 
in the space provided on page P-4 of the Proposal 
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Addendum No. 1 
May 13, 2014 



Project: 

Pre-Biel Meeting Minutes 

Sign Replacement at Various Locations 
Route 36 Hana Highway, Hookipa Park to Kaupakalua Road 
And Route 360 Hana Highway, Kaupakalua Road to Huelo 

Project No.: HWY-M-Ol-14M 

Pre-bid meeting was held on Tuesday, May 13, 2014 at 9:00 A.Mat the 
Maui District Conference Room at 650 Palapala Drive, Kahului. The 
participants were: 

1. Scope of project was discussed and then opened floor for questions. 

2. Contractor asked if details of the post were in the plans? 

Meeting was adjourned at 9:10 AM. 

Respectfully Submitted, 

Christopher P. Della 
Design Engineer 



SIGN IN SHEET - PRE-BID MEETING 

Tuesday, May 13, 2014@9:00 A.M. 
Maui District Office 

Sign Replacement at Various Locations 
Route 36 Hana Highway, Hookipa Park to Kaup.akalua Road 
And Route 360 Hana Highway, Kaupakalua Road to Huelo 

Project No. HWY-M-01~14M 

NAME COMPANY PH. NO./FAX 

I. Christopher P. Della DOT 873-3376/873-3544 

2~ Ferdinand Cajigal DOT 873-3553/873-3544 
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5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

E-MAIL 

christopher.p.della@hawaii.gov 

Ferdinand.cajigal@hawaii.gov 


